CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Preface

1 Imtroduction: explanations and illustrations
Appearances, claims and secrets

The group setting

Social identity: the crossroads of group involvements
Playfulness and seriousness

Noun-verbal behaviour and cormmunication

The social body: intimacy and control

Ideas in practice: the denial of ambiguity

W NN bW

References
Author Index
Subject Index

viii
ix

27
47
67
85
105
121

131
137
140



